9/25/2021

PLACE POINTS
1 Shari Winston
2 Kali Parrish
3 Trish Tonn
4 Heather Vanagas
Bonnie Calhoun

Total Member Entries: 5

Tour of Champions - Stop Four - SATURDAY - DERBY POINTS

HORSE

Firewaters lil spark
Maddie Moon Frost

JS Sass With Class
CalienteUnderTheHood
Guys Little Peppy

TIME DIVISION
17.548 1D
17.689 1D
18.241 1D
18.354 1D
19.733 NO TIME

lof1l

POINTS
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
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