PLACE POINTS	HORSE	TIME DIVISION	POINTS
1 Shari Winston	Firewaters lil spark	17.548 1D	100.0
2 Kali Parrish	Maddie Moon Frost	17.689 1D	90.0
3 Trish Tonn	JS Sass With Class	18.241 1D	80.0
4 Heather Vanagas	CalienteUnderTheHood	18.354 1D	70.0
Bonnie Calhoun	Guys Little Peppy	19.733 NO TIME	